
Served All Day
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Frosted Lemon Sugar Cookie
Peanut Butter Brownie
Cookie Dough Brownie
Popcorn
Chips
Hash Browns
Granola & Yogurt Parfait

It's A Wonderful Plate
Homemade Favorites and Tasty Treats

**Fresh Squeezed
Lemonade** 16 oz/32oz
Water
Coke/Diet Coke
Coffee
Sports Drink

$ 3
$ 3
$ 4
$ 4
$ 4
$ 2
$ 1
$ 6

Bagel Egg Sandwich,
cheese bacon or ham
Hamburger
Cheese Burger
Hot Dog
Pork Carnitas Tacos (2)
Steak & Cheese Sub,
mushrooms & onions
Chicken Caesar Salad
Wrap
Veggie Hummus Wrap
Turkey Sandwich
Pasta Salad

$ 6

$ 6
$ 7
$ 3
$ 7

$ 9

$9
$ 7
$ 7
$ 3

$ 4/6
$ 2
$ 2
$ 2
$ 3


